
From: CC Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>
To: paula@phbethea.compaula@phbethea.com

Ted Pittsted.pitts@scchamber.net
PaulaHarper.Bethea@sclot.comPaulaHarper.Bethea@sclot.com 
bill milesbmiles@hiltonheadisland.org
david tiggesdtigges@mcnair.net
Otis Rawl Otis Rawlotis@lexingtonsc.org
sunny.philips@scchamber.netsunny.philips@scchamber.net
Haley, NikkiNikkiHaley@gov.sc.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

CC: Mark Sanfordmark@marksanford.com 
tdavis@harveyandbattey.comtdavis@harveyandbattey.com
Tim Scottjoe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov
Will Folkswill.folks@gmail.com
sarah bortonsborton@islandpacket.com
Brian Tolleybtolley@islandpacket.com 
davidb@hiltonheadislandsc.govdavidb@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 
David Amesamesco@earthlink.net
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com

Date: 11/10/2016 4:59:17 PM
Subject: Re: Paula Bethea Sc Lottery and now tied to Bill miles crook and thief of public monies at 

hilton head chamber

And add "Pitts the Puppet" of SC chamber and David Tigges the "Non Transparent Lawyer" who 
wants to keep allowing theft of public monies in Sc, tied to Ole Paula Bethea , who I call the "old fox 
watching the hen house"
Time to drain the swamp !!!!

Sent from my iPhone excuse all typos and misspellings

Skip Hoagland 
US cell 843-384-7260
Buenos Aires , Argentina 
011-54-9-11-5942-3202

On Nov 10, 2016, at 4:35 PM, CC Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com> wrote:

Paula you have lots of explaining to do. http://www.fitsnews.com/tag/paula-harper-bethea/

It's time to drain the swamp in SC and Hilton head. Add Charleston and Myrtle beach. David 
tigges as well as both past chairmans of this Hhi chamber with Bill miles. What interesting is how 
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you and Bill miles both are at 400k salaries and what we don't know until Everything you both 
have touched has a deep / wide forensic investigative audit done. I look forward to that. I will say 
100% when Bill
Miles on Hilton head and Helen hill in Charleston is audited, they both are going to prison. To 
add SC chamber needs an audit as well , as a Ted Pitts and Otis Raul refuse to be transparent, 
only one reason something to hide. Time to drain the swamp and fish pond and restock. Also the 
coyotes are out of control in Sc and need to be controlled. Thanks 
http://www.fitsnews.com/tag/paula-harper-bethea/

Sent from my iPhone excuse all typos and misspellings

Skip Hoagland
US cell 843-384-7260
Buenos Aires , Argentina 
011-54-9-11-5942-3202
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